INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL BURAIDAH
Worksheet 2 for the Academic Year ( 2025-26)
CLASS: 7 SUBJECT: ENGLISH

LESSON: ARTICLES AND DETERMINERS

Exercise — Fill in the blanks with a / an / the

1. Sheisreading .....cccoenn.e.. interesting book.

2. Westayed at ........ueu.ee.ee hotel near the beach.
3. Hesaw ......cueuuen.e. eagle flying in the sky.

4o e, moon looks very bright tonight.

5. Ramesh wants to buy ................... bicycle.

6. Thisis ccvererenes best movie | have ever seen.
7. Ineed ................. umbrella because it is raining.
8. Wevisited .......cc......... Taj Mahal last year.

9. He had ................... apple and a sandwich for breakfast.
10.My father is ................... honest man.

Answers

1. an

2. a

3. an

4. the

5 a

6. the

7. an

8. the

9. an

10. an



ANSwers:

an
the
. a

0. the
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Q2. Fill in the blanks with the correct determiners:-

1. Canyoupassme _ salt, please?
2. ldon’thave __ idea why she left the party so early.
3. children are playing in the park.
4. She hasn’tgot __ money left after buying the car.
5. ofthe students in the class passed the exam.
6. _ apple a day keeps the doctor away.
7. lwould liketo buy _ new shoes, but I can’t afford them right now.
8. books on the shelf are covered in dust.
9. Hedrank ___ water he could find because he was so thirsty.
10. They brought ___ own snacks to the movie.
11.  peasant is plowing the field.
12.  are some of my school pals.
13.  catisadescendant of one of __ rare breeds.
14.  ismy issue, and | am equipped to handle this.
15.  marker is this?
16.  countries want to be self-reliant.
17.1saw ___ adverse eventof __ vehicle.
18. aredogs.
19.  household is a cheerful bunch.
20. They have __ fans on Instagram.
Answers:

the
any
The
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13.
14.
15.
16.

any
All
An
some
The
all the

. their

. The

. these

. This, the
. This

. Whose
Al
.an, a

. These
.Your

. a lot of

a. Choose the correct determiner to make the following sentences grammatically
correct:-

Megan finished her project with (this/these) drawing pens.
Today we had Biryani( much/ enough)
Priyansh drew painting. (that/much)

The ebook is owned by . (him/hims)
Could you please give me____ (the/an) laptop?

Jack came (first/one) in the classroom.

Manny is (a/an) obedient boy.

The chairman called (that/some) individuals to his room.
Do you remember __ (whom/whose) sweater this is?

. The Sultanate Era in India is represented by (an/the) Qutub Minar.

. She has (fewer/less) opportunities than her colleagues.

. (Many/Much) people were waiting outside the concert hall.
There are (fewer/less) apples in this basket than in that one.
| have (many/more) reasons to be happy today.
(Fewer/Less) than ten participants showed up for the event.
He has (many/more) books than I do.



17.
18.
19.
20.
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There was (much/many) excitement about the new product launch.
The (fewer/less) mistakes you make, the better your work will be.
This city has (fewer/less) parks than my hometown.

(Many/Much) of the land here is used for farming.

ANSwers:

These
Enough
That
Him
The
First
An
Some
Whose

. The

. fewer
. Many
. fewer
. many
. less

. more
. much
. less

. fewer
. Much



